Platt Luggage, Inc.
  Home > ATA/ATA300 >
  282011AH HEAVY-DUTY ATA CASE WITH WHEELS AND
TELESCOPING HANDLE
Colors
Available:
BLACK
Product Code:
282011AH
Heavy-Duty Polyethylene ATA Cases with Recessed Hardware. The
exterior shell is tough impact resistant HMW polyethylene. Heavy-
Duty aluminum rim and gasket, card holder, combination lock, full
length piano hinge and spring loaded handle.
This series includes wheels and telescoping handle for convenient
transportation. Cubed foam set included.
Description
●     Interior Dimensions (L x W x D): 27 1/2" x 19 1/2" x 11"
●     Exterior Dimensions (L x W x D): 28 1/2" x 21 1/2" x 13 1/4"
●     Body Depth: 5 1/2"
●     Shipping Dimensions (L x W x D): 29" x 22" x 14"
●     Shipping Weight: 26.00 lbs.
Technical Specs
F O A M - F I L L E D  C A S E S
Heavy-Duty Polyethylene Cases
The exterior shell is tough impact-resistant HMW polyethylene. Foam-filled,
heavy-duty aluminum rim with black trim and gasket, cast chrome key locks,
full-length piano hinge, and deluxe golf grip handle.
221609
Body Depth
4"
4"
5"
5"
4"
5"
5"
41/2"
51/2"
Inside Dim.
L W D
181/2" 121/2" 7"
195/8" 133/4" 7"
211/2" 151/2" 9"
233/4" 173/4" 9"
271/2" 191/2" 7"
271/2" 191/2" 9"
313/4" 22" 9"
46" 6" 9"
53" 11" 11"
Platt#
181307
201407
221609
241809
282007
282009
322209
460909
531111
HeaHeavy-Duty Pvy-Duty Pololyyethethylene Casesylene CasesHeaHeavy-Duty vy-Duty AATTA Cases A Cases
201409A
Heavy-Duty ATA Cases with Recessed Hardware
Heavy-duty polyethylene ATA cases with recessed hardware. The exterior
shell is tough impact-resistant HMW polyethylene. Foam-filled, heavy-
duty aluminum rim and gasket, locking provision, full-length piano hinge and
spring-loaded handle.
Body Depth
5"
5"
10"
14"
5"
10"
151/2"
51/2"
71/2"
51/2"
51/2"
Inside Dim.
L W D
181/2" 121/2" 9"
195/8" 133/4" 9"
20"         20"         14"
20"         20"         20"
211/2" 151/2" 9"
22" 22"       14"
22"         22"         22"
233/4" 173/4" 11"
26" 16"       11"
271/2" 191/2" 11"
313/4" 22" 11"
Platt#
181309A
201409A
202014A
202020A
221609A
222214A
222222A
241811A
261611A
282011A
322211A
221609AH 202014AH
Heavy-Duty ATA Cases with Wheels
and Telescoping Handle
Heavy-duty polyethylene ATA cases with recessed hardware. The exterior shell
is tough impact-resistant HMW polyethylene. Foam-filled, heavy-duty
aluminum rim and gasket, locking provision, full-length piano hinge
and spring-loaded handle.
This durable, rugged transportation case series includes wheels and
telescoping handle for convenient transportation.
Body Depth
5"
10"
5"
10"
5"
6"
51/2"
12"
15"
5"
9"
10"
12"
51/2"
12"
15"
51/2"
41/2"
51/2"
Inside Dim.
L W D
195/8" 133/4" 9"
20"         20"        14"
211/2" 151/2" 9"
22" 22" 14"
23"         15"        10"
23 3/8"     153/8"    11"
233/4" 173/4"     11"
24" 24"     16"
24" 24"     20"
25" 23" 10"
251/4" 233/8" 16"
26" 16" 13"
26" 16" 17"
271/2" 191/2"   11"
30" 18" 16"
30" 18" 20"
313/4" 22" 11"
46" 9" 9"
53" 11" 11"
Platt#
201409AH
202014AH
221609AH
222214AH
231510AHG*
231511AH
241811AH
242416AH
242420AH
252310AHG*
252316AH
261613AH
261617AH+
282011AH
301816AH
301820AH
322211AH
460909AH
531111AH
181509H 201407H
Heavy-Duty Polyethylene Cases with Wheels
and Telescoping Handle
Tough impact-resistant HMW polyethylene. Foam-filled, heavy-duty aluminum
valance with black trim and gasket, full-length piano hinge, cast chrome key
locks and golf grip handle.
This series includes wheels and telescoping handle for convenient
transportation.
Body Depth
5"
4"
5"
51/2"
51/2"
Inside Dim.
L W D
171/2" 145/8" 9"
195/8" 133/4" 7"
211/2" 151/2" 9"
233/4" 173/4" 11"
271/2" 191/2" 11"
Platt#
181509H
201407H
221609H
241811H
282011H
*Gray in color
261617AH
3
261611A
+This case also comes in laptop version (see page 16)
Custom Foam-Filled Cases
Custom foam can be cut to fit almost any application and is perfect for
protecting delicate equipment.
Custom FCustom Foam-Filled Casesoam-Filled Cases
“ Y“ Y o u r  S m a l l  Q u a n t i t y  So u r  S m a l l  Q u a n t i t y  S p e c i a l i s t ”p e c i a l i s t ”
P L A T T S T A N D A R D  P R O D U C T C A T A L O G  S T D 0 5 - 1
NEWNEW
SIZES
SIZES
NEWNEW
NEWNEW
NEWNEW
SIZES
SIZES
NEWNEW
NEWNEW
NEWNEW
NEWNEW
NEWNEW
NEWNEW